INDUSTRIAL HOSES
/ Industrial hoses made of rubber and plastics / Hoses for petroleum products /
Hoses for petroleum products
43 www.tubes-international.com1161_PL2024_0_0
Hoses for handling crude oil and drilling spoil
FUEL SOFTWALL
Delivery hose for crude oil, mud and spoil Lining:
black NBR rubber / PVC

wall
thickne
ss
[mm]
working
pressure
[bar]
Bursting
pressure
[bar]
mass
[kg/m]
Roll
length
[m]
IV-FUEL-SW-051 2" 51 66 7,5 17 52 1,64 60 / 120
IV-FUEL-SW-076 3" 76 92 8 17 52 2,52 60 / 120
IV-FUEL-SW-102 4" 102 119 8,5 17 52 3,52 60 / 120
IV-FUEL-SW-127 5" 127 146 9,5 17 52 4,82 60 / 120
IV-FUEL-SW-152 6" 152 174,5 11,25 17 52 6,69 60 / 120
IV-FUEL-SW-203 8" 203 225,5 11,25 17 52 8,79 60
Note: Indexes highlighted in colour - most commonly used.
FUEL SOFTWALL hose DN102
with a carbon steel 4" NPT male
threaded end clamped from the